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a -AL203 CH3(CH2) N CH2COOH

H20

1-23

2-608

No0.1344-28-1

No0.544-63-8 57-10-3 57-11-4

No0.102-71-6

N0.11138-66-2




18.5%

OHSA ACGIH
(TLV)

577




ACGIH
TLV-TWA 10mgCr

(1992

)

18.5%

( 75mg

)

(50%

5000mg kg
LDso 23mg kg

oral-rat




OHSA NTP

IARC




